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GRAND PRIX WEST BOHEMIA U17

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

Place: Kyšice, Czech Republic Date: 28/04/2024

FINAL STANDING

Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time B P

Total covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost: 160.8km

Name Nat

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

WIERSMA Thijs88 00:00:001. Noerd - WSV de Peddelaars10117104747 -00:00:2003:56:372008 NED       
TESAŘÍK Jakub13 00:00:002. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský10116581957 -00:00:2003:56:372008 CZE       
STIBLÍK Marek36 00:00:103. BB COM Cycling Team10131605742 -00:00:1003:56:472008 CZE       
SONNEMANS Koen21 00:00:204. WV Schijndel10023177324 03:56:572008 NED       
ICHA David15 00:00:205. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský10082605584 03:56:572008 CZE       
KMENT  Šimon3 00:00:376. BRILON RACING TEAM MB10107315427 03:57:142009 CZE       
KRISTENSEN Anders Bertram33 00:01:017. Cykle Klubben Aarhus10144616674 -00:00:0603:57:382008 DEN       
SKOUBO Mikkel31 00:01:168. Cykle Klubben Aarhus10058388930 03:57:532008 DEN       
KUBĚNA Daniel51 00:01:169. Acs Development Mix10086845696 -00:00:0403:57:532008 CZE       
SOŁTYS Michał27 00:01:1610. KS DEICHMANN SKSM MAT SOBÓTKA10100645766 03:57:532008 POL       
KMENT  Adam4 00:01:1711. BRILON RACING TEAM MB10107315326 -00:00:0303:57:542009 CZE       
KALAUZ Petr12 00:01:1912. LAWI MIX team10106664315 -00:00:0103:57:562008 CZE       
CIBOCH Ondřej77 00:01:2013. Rexonix Kovo Praha10047455919 03:57:572009 CZE       
SCHLÜTER Gustav34 00:01:2014. Cykle Klubben Aarhus10058875647 03:57:572009 DEN       
LINDE Marius Engelbrecht30 00:01:2015. Cykle Klubben Aarhus10054674840 03:57:572008 DEN       
BLAHOUT Jonáš80 00:01:2016. Rexonix Kovo Praha10084664614 03:57:572008 CZE       
DIMITROV Pavel60 00:01:2017. Bulgarian National Team10106990172 03:57:572008 BUL       
SVOBODA David84 00:01:2018. BRILON RACING TEAM MB10047109850 03:57:572008 CZE       
VAŠINA Matěj56 00:01:2019. TJ Favorit Brno mix10112435916 03:57:572008 CZE       
PANUŠ Jakub7 00:01:2020. BRILON RACING TEAM MB10047330122 03:57:572009 CZE       
BODLÁK Petr40 00:01:2021. BB COM Cycling Team10120245830 03:57:572009 CZE       
ZAŇKA Jakub37 00:01:2022. BB COM Cycling Team10140825590 03:57:572008 CZE       
BIRHANZL Roman78 00:01:2023. Rexonix Kovo Praha10120244719 03:57:572009 CZE       
HUBÁČEK Jaroslav54 00:01:2024. TJ Favorit Brno mix10092626694 03:57:572008 CZE       
PURNOCH Jan85 00:01:2025. Rexonix Kovo Praha10047465013 03:57:572008 CZE       
LANG Robert6 00:01:2026. BRILON RACING TEAM MB10117894386 03:57:572008 CZE       
PODHAISKÝ Ondřej62 00:01:2027. MIX Team Auto Škoda Lyko10084906407 03:57:572009 CZE       
DÁBEK Nikola72 00:01:2028. DUKLA PRAHA10092930125 03:57:572009 CZE       
VOBORNÍK Filip8 00:01:2029. BRILON RACING TEAM MB10106421411 03:57:572008 CZE       
VAN DE BEETEN Jason23 00:01:2030. WV Schijndel10061143124 03:57:572009 NED       
BEČVÁŘ Oliver67 00:01:2031. MIX Team Auto Škoda Lyko10104433719 03:57:572009 CZE       
KREŠÁK Jáchym46 00:01:2032. Cycling academy Tábor10106325320 03:57:572008 CZE       
SMIT Jostein87 00:01:2033. Noerd - WSV de Peddelaars10139255709 03:57:572009 NED       
BURSA Filip65 00:01:2034. MIX Team Auto Škoda Lyko10093087446 03:57:572009 CZE       
KOŘENSKÝ Jan45 00:01:2035. Cycling academy Tábor10106325219 03:57:572009 CZE       
VERNER Martin64 00:01:2036. MIX Team Auto Škoda Lyko10106543265 03:57:572009 CZE       
DOUDĚRA Petr38 00:01:2037. BB COM Cycling Team10092974783 03:57:572009 CZE       
KECLÍK Ondřej17 00:01:2038. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský10149565391 03:57:572008 CZE       
VAN BIJNEN Bart26 00:01:2039. WV Schijndel10116332080 03:57:572009 NED       
VAN DER LINDEN Jaap22 00:01:2040. WV Schijndel10089138132 03:57:572008 NED       
JOHN  Eduard2 00:01:2041. BRILON RACING TEAM MB10106421108 03:57:572009 CZE       
KACHLÍK Adam44 00:01:2042. Cycling academy Tábor10106325017 03:57:572009 CZE       
CIMRMAN Jaroslav9 00:01:2043. LAWI MIX team10106070086 03:57:572008 CZE       
HASAL Lukáš81 00:01:2044. Rexonix Kovo Praha10093341161 03:57:572009 CZE       
NEČADA Vojtěch16 00:01:2045. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský10150560249 03:57:572009 CZE       
KANIŠČEV Alexandr69 00:01:2046. TUFO PARDUS Prostějov10095668959 03:57:572009 CZE       
ICHA Martin14 00:01:3547. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský10082605786 03:58:122008 CZE       
DIJKMAN Sven86 00:01:4348. Noerd - WSV de Peddelaars10087653426 03:58:202009 NED       
ŽUFÁNEK Antonín68 00:03:4349. TUFO PARDUS Prostějov10078233413 04:00:202008 CZE       
KILIAN Petr53 00:04:5550. Acs Development Mix10106542659 04:01:322009 CZE       
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Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time B P

Total covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost: 160.8km

Name Nat

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

ROUS Martin39 00:05:0451. BB COM Cycling Team10115287312 04:01:412009 CZE       
VRIES DE Jette89 00:07:0452. Noerd - WSV de Peddelaars10023184091 04:03:412008 NED       
PAZOUREK Tadeáš43 00:08:1553. Cycling academy Tábor10106325522 04:04:522009 CZE       
JOHN Antonín1 00:09:2554. BRILON RACING TEAM MB10093382486 04:06:022008 CZE       
NEJEDLÝ Lukáš42 00:11:0055. BB COM Cycling Team10095749387 04:07:372008 CZE       
SOUKUP Daniel75 00:11:3256. DUKLA PRAHA10104518187 04:08:092008 CZE       
ZÁHOREC Michal52 00:11:3257. Acs Development Mix10092531718 04:08:092008 CZE       
FRÝDEK Lukáš58 00:13:2658. TJ Favorit Brno mix10107273593 04:10:032008 CZE       
TICHÝ Kryštof66 00:14:2459. MIX Team Auto Škoda Lyko10094590643 04:11:012009 CZE       
BEČKA Vojtěch49 00:21:1260. Mix Tj Stadion Louny10047326280 04:17:492009 CZE       
BREDLER Jonáš Pavel10 00:21:1961. LAWI MIX team10054142249 04:17:562008 CZE       
SOUČEK Jan74 00:26:5562. DUKLA PRAHA10146646907 04:23:322008 CZE       
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

Place: Kyšice, Czech Republic Date: 28/04/2024

FINAL STANDING

GRAND PRIX WEST BOHEMIA U17

Rk. UCI ID PointsTeamBib YOB

POINTS CLASSIFICATION / BODOVACÍ POŘADÍ
Name Nat
WIERSMA Thijs881 10117104747 332008 Noerd - WSV de PeddelaarsNED       
STIBLÍK Marek362 10131605742 272008 BB COM Cycling TeamCZE       
TESAŘÍK Jakub133 10116581957 252008 Mapei Merida KaňkovskýCZE       
KRISTENSEN Anders Bertram334 10144616674 232008 Cykle Klubben AarhusDEN       
SONNEMANS Koen215 10023177324 212008 WV SchijndelNED       
SKOUBO Mikkel316 10058388930 182008 Cykle Klubben AarhusDEN       
CIBOCH Ondřej777 10047455919 142009 Rexonix Kovo PrahaCZE       
KUBĚNA Daniel518 10086845696 132008 Acs Development MixCZE       
ICHA David159 10082605584 112008 Mapei Merida KaňkovskýCZE       
KMENT  Šimon310 10107315427 102009 BRILON RACING TEAM MBCZE       
PAZOUREK Tadeáš4311 10106325522 102009 Cycling academy TáborCZE       
SOŁTYS Michał2712 10100645766 82008 KS DEICHMANN SKSM MAT SOBÓTKAPOL       
KALAUZ Petr1213 10106664315 82008 LAWI MIX teamCZE       
BLAHOUT Jonáš8014 10084664614 62008 Rexonix Kovo PrahaCZE       
HUBÁČEK Jaroslav5415 10092626694 62008 TJ Favorit Brno mixCZE       
SCHLÜTER Gustav3416 10058875647 52009 Cykle Klubben AarhusDEN       
LINDE Marius Engelbrecht3017 10054674840 52008 Cykle Klubben AarhusDEN       
DIMITROV Pavel6018 10106990172 52008 Bulgarian National TeamBUL       
SVOBODA David8419 10047109850 42008 BRILON RACING TEAM MBCZE       
VAŠINA Matěj5620 10112435916 42008 TJ Favorit Brno mixCZE       
KMENT  Adam421 10107315326 32009 BRILON RACING TEAM MBCZE       
SMIT Jostein8722 10139255709 32009 Noerd - WSV de PeddelaarsNED       
LANG Robert623 10117894386 12008 BRILON RACING TEAM MBCZE       
VRIES DE Jette8924 10023184091 12008 Noerd - WSV de PeddelaarsNED       
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

Place: Kyšice, Czech Republic Date: 28/04/2024

FINAL STANDING

GRAND PRIX WEST BOHEMIA U17

Rk. UCI ID PointsTeamBib YOB

MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION / VRCHAŘSKÁ SOUTĚŽ
Name Nat
ICHA David151 10082605584 152008 Mapei Merida KaňkovskýCZE       
TESAŘÍK Jakub132 10116581957 132008 Mapei Merida KaňkovskýCZE       
KMENT  Adam43 10107315326 52009 BRILON RACING TEAM MBCZE       
KMENT  Šimon34 10107315427 42009 BRILON RACING TEAM MBCZE       
STIBLÍK Marek365 10131605742 12008 BB COM Cycling TeamCZE       
KALAUZ Petr126 10106664315 12008 LAWI MIX teamCZE       
BLAHOUT Jonáš807 10084664614 12008 Rexonix Kovo PrahaCZE       
VRIES DE Jette898 10023184091 12008 Noerd - WSV de PeddelaarsNED       
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

Place: Kyšice, Czech Republic Date: 28/04/2024

FINAL STANDING

GRAND PRIX WEST BOHEMIA U17

Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time

160.8kmTotal covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost:

YOUNG riders
Name Nat
KMENT  Šimon3 00:00:001. BRILON RACING TEAM MB10107315427 03:57:142009 CZE       
KMENT  Adam4 00:00:432. BRILON RACING TEAM MB10107315326 03:57:572009 CZE       
CIBOCH Ondřej77 00:00:4319. Rexonix Kovo Praha10047455919 03:57:572009 CZE       
SCHLÜTER Gustav34 00:00:438. Cykle Klubben Aarhus10058875647 03:57:572009 DEN       
PANUŠ Jakub7 00:00:434. BRILON RACING TEAM MB10047330122 03:57:572009 CZE       
BODLÁK Petr40 00:00:4310. BB COM Cycling Team10120245830 03:57:572009 CZE       
BIRHANZL Roman78 00:00:4320. Rexonix Kovo Praha10120244719 03:57:572009 CZE       
PODHAISKÝ Ondřej62 00:00:4313. MIX Team Auto Škoda Lyko10084906407 03:57:572009 CZE       
DÁBEK Nikola72 00:00:4318. DUKLA PRAHA10092930125 03:57:572009 CZE       
VAN DE BEETEN Jason23 00:00:436. WV Schijndel10061143124 03:57:572009 NED       
BEČVÁŘ Oliver67 00:00:4316. MIX Team Auto Škoda Lyko10104433719 03:57:572009 CZE       
SMIT Jostein87 00:00:4322. Noerd - WSV de Peddelaars10139255709 03:57:572009 NED       
BURSA Filip65 00:00:4315. MIX Team Auto Škoda Lyko10093087446 03:57:572009 CZE       
KOŘENSKÝ Jan45 00:00:4312. Cycling academy Tábor10106325219 03:57:572009 CZE       
VERNER Martin64 00:00:4314. MIX Team Auto Škoda Lyko10106543265 03:57:572009 CZE       
DOUDĚRA Petr38 00:00:439. BB COM Cycling Team10092974783 03:57:572009 CZE       
VAN BIJNEN Bart26 00:00:437. WV Schijndel10116332080 03:57:572009 NED       
JOHN  Eduard2 00:00:433. BRILON RACING TEAM MB10106421108 03:57:572009 CZE       
KACHLÍK Adam44 00:00:4311. Cycling academy Tábor10106325017 03:57:572009 CZE       
HASAL Lukáš81 00:00:4321. Rexonix Kovo Praha10093341161 03:57:572009 CZE       
NEČADA Vojtěch16 00:00:435. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský10150560249 03:57:572009 CZE       
KANIŠČEV Alexandr69 00:00:4317. TUFO PARDUS Prostějov10095668959 03:57:572009 CZE       
DIJKMAN Sven86 00:01:0623. Noerd - WSV de Peddelaars10087653426 03:58:202009 NED       
KILIAN Petr53 00:04:1824. Acs Development Mix10106542659 04:01:322009 CZE       
ROUS Martin39 00:04:2725. BB COM Cycling Team10115287312 04:01:412009 CZE       
PAZOUREK Tadeáš43 00:07:3826. Cycling academy Tábor10106325522 04:04:522009 CZE       
TICHÝ Kryštof66 00:13:4727. MIX Team Auto Škoda Lyko10094590643 04:11:012009 CZE       
BEČKA Vojtěch49 00:20:3528. Mix Tj Stadion Louny10047326280 04:17:492009 CZE       
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